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2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY, CA

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELOPMENT

$1,313,728

Funding by Program
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Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee

Unencumbered by

H Drawn Amt Grantee

HOPWA drawdown amounts displaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn
$5,993,103.94
$1,111,003.65

$426,665.43
$538,081.99
$7,378,410.97
$0.00
$874,513.63

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee

$3,198,698.01
$1,812,223.19
$10,019.57
$288,685.30
$1,348,935.03
$0.00
$586,105.37

Unencumbered by Grantee

$156,658.05

$1,331,238.16

$0.00

$128,459.71

$303,039.00

$4,398,543.00

$0.00
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